
Holiday and In-service Dates 2024/2025 

 Non-Term Time Term Time 

August 

In-service Monday 12 August Monday 12 August 

In-service Tuesday 13August Tuesday 13 August 

All Return Wednesday 14 August Wednesday 14 August 

September 

September weekend Friday 27 September Friday 27 September 

September weekend Monday 30 September Monday 30 September 

October 

In-service Friday 11 October Friday 11 October 

Mid Term Holiday T/T  Mon 14-Fri 18 October 

Return  Monday 14 October Mon 21 October 

November 

December 

Last Day of Nursery   Tuesday 24 December Friday 20 December 

January 

Return Friday 3 January Monday 6 January 

February 

Mid term T/T  Monday 17 February 

Mid term T/T  Tuesday 18 February 

In-service Wednesday 19 February Wednesday 19 February 

Return  Thursday 20 February Thursday 20  February 

March 

April 

Last day of Nursery   Friday 4 April 

Good Friday  Friday 18 April  

Easter Monday Monday 21 April  

Return Tuesday 22 April Tuesday 22 April 

May 

May Day Monday 5 May  Monday 5 May  

In-service Tuesday 6 May Tuesday 6 May 

May Weekend Friday 23 May Friday 23 May   

May Weekend Monday 26 May Monday 26 May 

June 

Last day of Nursery T/T  Wednesday 25 June 

July 

Glasgow Fair Monday 21 July  

August  

Last day of Nursery 48wk Friday 8 August  


